

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 36931/2017

LAKSHMI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BYLAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A. Nos. 106432, 106433, 106434 & 106435 of 2018 to be listed
before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber

IA No. 106435/2018 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 106433/2018 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

IA No. 106432/2018 - FOR BRINGING ON RECORD LEGAL REP.

IA No. 106434/2018 - TO SET ASIDE THE ABATEMENT

Date : 09-12-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhanshu Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashwin V. Kotemath, Adv.
 Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, AOR

Mr. Manish Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Luv Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv
M/S. Devasa & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel submits that affidavit of Dasti service in respect
of respondent nos. 4 to 6 would be placed on record within next
three days. Let the service be completed.

(JATINDER KAUR)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER